N a t i o n a l  S e m i c o n d u c t o r ADVANCE INFORMATION
LM7121
Tiny Very High Speed Low Power Voltage Feedback
Amplifier
General Description
The LM7121 is a high performance operational amplifier
which addresses the increasing AC performance needs of
video and imaging applications. Its tiny size and low power

NC
TL/H/12348-2
Ordering Information
Package Temperature Range
Industrial, -40°C to +  85°C
NSC Drawing
Number
Transport
Media
8-Pin Molded DIP LM7121AIN, LM7121BIN N08E Rails
8-Pin Small Outline LM7121AIM, LM7121BIM
M08A
Rails
LM7121AIMX, LM7121BIMX Tape and Reel
5-Pin SOT 23-5 LM7121AIM5, LM7121BIM5
MA05A
Rails
LM7121AIM5X, LM7121BIM5X Tape and Reel
1-607
LM7121